FACULTY OF MEDICINE, UNIVERSITY OF KELANIYA, RAGAMA

EXAMINATION : Unit 3B

CENTER: Library Examination Hall

Index No

Index No

AZ001 AZ189
AZ005 AZ192
AZ008 AZ194
AZ011 AZ196
AZ013 AZ198
AZ018 AZ201
AZ029 AZ207
AZ034 AZ208
AZ038 AZ216
AZ047 AZ217
AZ056 AZ233
AZ063 AZ239
AZ094 AX042
AZ095 AX062
AZ121 AX116
AZ132 AX118
AZ139 AX144
AZ146 AX192
AZ147 AWO025
AZ148 AWO043
AZ151 AWO097
AZ155 AW100
AZ156 AW107
AZ158 AW167
AZ164 Al139
AZ169

AZ171

AZ177

AZ179

AZ183
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